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PervnoHasnbHble copeBHOBaHUA MO niaBaHuto MNMepBeHCTBO "AeTckon Sinrm Cubupn'2 atan

Tomck, 3. - 5.4.2025

Nyywinii pesynbTat no oYkam

Bce cobbiTus

Points: FINA 2023

FTOHUAPOB, AHapeli
FTACEHKO, AmuTpwnii
BA3OBWKOB, Tumodeii
BACWJIbEB, Bnagnmup
3ANLIEB, Makcum
KY3HELOB, Hukuta
BEAEPHWKOBA, Mapraputa
PENOPOBA, ApuHa
OOBPSAK, PomaH

KPbIUbIH, BukTtop

CoOxxNOIOrWDNE
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KonbLosckne Hagexapl 100m BonbHbI CTWb
FAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" - FTanel00m BosbHbIit CTUNb
Bepack n/6 Pacceet 100m Bpacc
Tomckas O6nacTtHast CLLOP 100m Bpacc

MAYAO CLUOP "LUBBC "n/6 NNazyp100m BonbHbIA cTUb
rAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" - M'anel00m Bpacc

MBY O CLIOP "AxTapb" 100m BonbHbIi CTWb
Konbuosckre Hagexapl 100m BonbHbliA CTUMb

50.96
51.63
1:03.99
1:04.17
52.29
1:04.63
58.82
59.41

rAY 0O HCO "CLUOP BBC" Conor200m KomnniekcHoe nnasaHue 2:09.79

Tomckas ObnactHas CLUOP 100m BonbHbIi CTUb

53.13

681
655
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639
630
625
623
605
602
601

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
BACCEVIH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region
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