





, 3. - 5.4.2025

"2

Points: FINA	2023						
1.	,	08			100m	50.96	681
2.	,	80	"	" -	100m	51.63	655
3.	,	80	/		100m	1:03.99	644
4.	,	09			100m	1:04.17	639
5.	,	07	п	" /	100m	52.29	630
6.	,	08	"	" -	100m	1:04.63	625
7.	,	09	II .	"	100m	58.82	623
8.	j	08			100m	59.41	605
9.	,	09	"	"	200m	2:09.79	602
10.	,	08			100m	53.13	601